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1 AFRIN - B I - -
NESA AFRIN KHAYERUL ASHA Zachelor L0450 Zacheior 4300 AND
BEGAM 947472808 P312M 00584 015106162225140 20180923 HOOGHLY PANDUA BEJOY 403 : Y
NESA 4 9 TSP312M2018FICO0SE4ST2  PTMPOS23Y 6362225140 30»54:55 <t Segree (Yeac  (32.00%) m,gz 2
’ MARA 1 (Year 2)
) VIDYALAYA
A2 AFSANA BEG T - 3 Sachelor 4800 STA
BEGAM  AFSANA  ABDUR CHAND 9647506560 TSPIIIM2018FITO0A40798  PTMPOSIO201886235046954  2018-08-20  HOGGHL! PANDUA 3E30Y 403 Class A1 T""f‘f oy BAN
BEGAM  RAHAMAN  SULTANA 11:27:25 NARAYAN (45.20%) Degr ey
MONDAL MAHA Near 1}
VIDYALAYA
3 ALEYA AT ) ; <
KRATUN  ALEYA ARSHAD ALl DALIYAEIBI 7031646735 TSP312M201870000573558 PTMPOS202018103915055357 2018-08-20  HOOGHLY PANDUA BEXOY 403 Bachelor 11000 3acheior 4800 Axas
RATIN 13:34:33 NARAYAN Degree (fear  (33.35%) Degrees
MAHA 1) (Year 2}
VIDYALAYA
eX¥  ANOWAR MALLICK ANOWAR  SURMAN FIROJA BIBI 8159018823 TSP312MIC18FCO00526424 PTMPS11201859588471826  2018-09-11 HOOGHLY PANDLA BEICY 403 Cass €1 208.5C ?e:w 800 ETA
MALLICK  MALLICK 15:28:04 NARATAN (41.20%) 2AN
MAHA Year 1Y IND
VIDYALATA
SNE ANOWARA KAATUN  ANOWARA AHAMMALD JAHANARA §775494261  TSP312MI0I2FO000563640 PTMPOSIS2018104760454951 2018-09-19  HOOGHLY PANDUA BEJOY 403 Cass <l 225.00 Sachelor 4800 CEN
KRATUN  HOSSAIN BIBI 13:48:31 NARAYTAN (45.00%) i BAN
MARA (fear 1) INO
VIDYALAYA
X  GuLonal KrATUN  GULONA] MAHAMMAD  NABISA 7319492706 TSP312M201IBFLHI0456048  PTMPOSO2201835464533417 018-09-02 HOCGHLY PANOUA BEXOY Q3 Sacheior 18250 Bachewor 4200 PUN
Kr2TUN  AKTAR BEGUM 11:42:28 NARAYAN Degiee (Year (45.50%) NAT
MARA 1) {rens 1) BAN
VIDYALAYA
27 ML MONCAL  JRIL NAZRUL ROHIMA 7318770721 TSP312MI01SFO00440919  PTMPOS20201889€39184759  2018-05-20 HOCGHLY PANDUA BEXCY 403 Qass XL 2948 Bacnelor 4800 Al
X MONDAL  MONDAL KHATUN 11:42:20 NARAYAN (45.30%) Degree BAN
MARA Ovear 1)
TCYALAYA
) 8 MANISRA ALAR M ViSHA  MONIRUL NADIRA 7074934778 TSP312M2013F0CC0515847 PTMPUS272018109358434188  2018-05-17 HOOGALY PANDUA BEJQY 03 Bacheios 7100 Bacheior 4800 UNIs
AL~ ALAM KraTUN 22:2402 NARAYAN Oegree (Y2ar  (35.50%;} Degree BAN
MAHA 1) {vear 3} IND
VIDYALAYA
.8  MORIUM KHATUN MCRIUM  ABDUL MATIN AKLIMA 7602325754 TSPI12M20120030047085  PTMPOSLI201886213118614 20180813 HOOGHLY PANDUA BEXQY <01 Class WU 113 Sacheler 800 STA
KrAaTun MORDAL KHATUN 14:13:51 NARATAN A0 Degres BAN
MARHA (Year 1) IND
VIDYALAYA
4% SamdrR MUCINA MO CAMSUNNAHAR 7384666072  TSP312M2018F0000563777 PTMPOS222018106245260902  018-C9-22  nOOGHLY PANDUA BEXQY 03 Class L pUTE: Bacheior 4800 STA
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3 " : 54l MUNSHI MUNSH] 9134212403 TSP31ZMZ0IEFO0N65E530 PTMPL00520181 14064056422 2018-10-05  nOOGMLY PANDUA BEICY L8] Bacnew 5000 Bacneior 48X uce
e aicic SIRIN. K22 Mb:u nAFIZu‘ﬂ FASHMIRA JUEAES NARAYAN Deygrae (Yaar  (30.00%) Ougree
FARAFAN BIBY MArA 1 (veac 3)
AR VIDYALATA
. WA [ ASHATARA 8159586307 TSP3I2ML01EFLICO558003 PTMPOSISI0181076870)5936 20180915 wOOGHLY PANDUA BEXY 403 Cass Kl 313.00 Sacheior 4800 uco
=i2 MUSKAN ¥=ATUN n;;a\:: SK SARIF e 140530 NARAYAN 41.30%) Degree
MARA {Year 1)
VIOTALAYA
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KHATUN  NASRIN  m
) =
YHATUN -.».OLT:SER CHAMEUIBIBI 9775466632 TSP312M2018R0000S47355  PTMP10032018113479825527
~, 14  panviy
¥
SULTANA PARVIN SK SAF
SULTANA mmfﬁ ;ALBHIAMRA 7478218181 TSP312M2018FOC00S27232  PTMP09292018103924579336
15  REFA
YEASMIN REFA Sk LT - =
NEASHIN ;::x&:ﬂ MASINA BISI 9775504766 TSP312M2018FO000650357 PTMP10042018113813057029
16 RLIA suL
TANA RUJIA MAIDAR AL MOMTA) 81589
g 912515 TSP. BF
SULTANA  SETKH . s SPI12M2C18F0000441303  PTMPOS20201889672088556
17 RUBINA KHATUN RUBINA  BA
SIDUL SAKTLA RIS 78727
KHATUN HAQUE it 2744749 TSP312M2018F000C642394 PTMP10012018112931769758
\A/ RUNA SULTANA RUNA sK
RAHENA 9134741689 TSP312M20i8FO000620552 PTMP09282018110347965796
SULTANA  NAZIMUDDIN SULTANA
19 RUNA KHATUN  RUNA sx ANJUMINA 9647555392 TSPIL2M2018F0000654231  PTMP10052018114252230744
KHATUN  SAIFUDOIN  BEGUM
.. 26 SAARIKA  JESMIN KHAN  SAARIKA  SOMARAB SANDHYA 9564543176 TSP312M2018FOC00590070  PTMP09242018106921771050
JESMIN ALAM KHAN
KHAN
21 SABANA KHATUN SABANA  SK KERAMAT JAMANRA BIB] 7365854563 TSP312M2018FO00G642341 PTMP10012018112926731250
KHATUN ALl
SABINA KHATUN SABINA  SK HANIF MABIYA BIBI 8327637819 TSP312M2018F0000667404 PTMP10112018115731873243
2 KHATUN
TUN
23 SABMUR YASMIN SABNUR  AJDUR KHURSIDA 8597353324 TSPI12M2018F0000576679 PTMP09212018105498860839
YASMIN  RAHAMAN BEGUM
24 SAHANAJ KHATUN SAHANA] MAHAMMAD  NABISA 7363302855 TSP312M2013F0N0C456159  PTMP0902201895476459620
KHATUN  AKTAR BEGUM
25 SAHANA) SULTANA SAHANA) KHANDAKAR ~ SAMSUN £§342808251 TSP3I12M201870000441558 PTMP0820201889705263074
SULTANA  NASIR NAKAR
AHMED
26  SAMIN AU SARKAR SAKIN ALl LIYAKOT ALl RAZINA 8967968532 TSP312M2018F0000563886 PTMPO182018104019676549
SARKAR SULTANA
27 SAJID AU MONDAL SAJD ALI SHEKH MANSURA 7501134109 TSP312M2018FO000587064 PTMP09232018106597272672

MONDAL  MONSUR ALL  BIB1
MONDAL

CHATIIN SELINA LATE SX KAMIDA BISI 9635130238 TSP312M2C18FO00Q725051

PTMP11012018122187072871

Application
Time

2 10-03
10:47:13

2018-09-29
09:50:38

2018-10-04
12:02:07

2018-06-20
12:22:23

2018-10-01
13:13:53

2018-03-28
14:18:58

2018-10-05
19:18:21

2018-09-24
12:42:25

2018-10-01
13:06:48

2018-10-11
12:34:31

2018-09-21
09:33:08

2018-09-02
12:05:26

2018-08-20
12:47:38

2018-09-18
17:43:08

2018-09-23
19:02:30

2018-11-01
12:00:43

District Block  Institute
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HOOGHLY PANDUA * BEJOY
NARAYAN

MAHA
VIDYALAYA

HOOGHLY PANDUA BEIOY
NAKA VAN

MAAA
VICYALAYA

HOOGHLY FANDUA BEIOY
NARAYAN
MAHA
VIDYALAYA

403

403

403

HOOGHLY VANDUA BEJQY 403

NARAYAN
MAHA
VIDYALAYA

HOOGHLY PANDUA BEJOY
NARAYAN
MAHA
VIDYALAYA

HOOGHLY PANDUA BEJOY
NARAYAN

MAHA
VIDYALAYA

HOOGHLY PANDUA BEJOY
NARAYAN

MAHA
VIDYALAYA

HOOGHLY PANDUA BEJOY
NARAYAN

MAHA
VIDYALAYA

HOOGHLY PANDUA BEJQY
NARAYAN
MAHA

VIDYALAYA

HOOGHLY PANDUA BEIOY
NARAYAN
MAHA
VIDYALAYA

HOOGHLY PANDUA BEIQY
NARAYAN
MAHA
VIDYALAYA

HOOGHLY PANDUA BEXQY

NARAYAN
MAHA
VIDYALAYA

HOOGHLY PANDUA BEJOY
NARAYAN

MAHA
VIDYALAYA
HOOGHLY PANDUA BEJOY
NARAYAN

MAHA
VIDYALAYA

HOOGHLY PANDUA BEJOY
NARAYAN
MAHA
VIDYALAYA

HOOGHLY PANDUA BEIQY
NARAYAN
MAHA

403

403

403

403

403

403

403

403

403

403

403

403

7Aophed for Marks

Obtalned in

Examination the Last

52.00
Degree (Year  (17.33%)
1))

) 104.00

Bachelor

Degree (Year (32.00%)

1)

Cass XIT 221.00
(44.20%)

Bachelor 212.00

Degree (Year  (35.33%)

2

Qass X11 239.00
(47.80%)

Bachelor 108.00

Degree (Year (46.96%)

2)

Qass XII 235.00
(47.00%)

Bachelor 116.00

Degree (Year (35.69%)

1)

Qass XT1 217.00
(43.40%)

Qass XII 247.00
(49.40%)

Qass X1 237.00
(47.40%)

Bachelor 187.00

D)egvu (vear (46.75%)
3

Bachelor 217.00
Degree (Year (36.17%)
2)

Qass X1I 212.00
(42.40%)

Qass X1 240.00
(48.00%)

Qass X11 238.00
(47.60%)
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Degree
(Year 1)
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5 ©RASVAL  RUPSANA :
o ' 99
il BEGAM 32646509 TSPILIMI0IGFO00SETIS6 PTMPOSIIONSSETIOSSES0T 20180823 HOOGHLY PANDUA BEIOY 03 Cassxil B0 Bachelor 4800 e
21:24:19 NARAYAN (47.20%) Degree ND:
= MAHA (Year 1)
\::/ TASAS UM paRIN - . VIDYALAYA
< o .
8l 7872716352 TSP312M2018FOCO0S03670 PTMPOS05201897150592812  2018-09-06 HOOGHLY PANDUA BEJOY 403 Qass X 249.00 Bachelor 4800 m
12:10:34 NARAYAN (49.80%) Degree ]
MAHA (vear 2) IND
T VIDYALAYA
AHAMINA KHATUN TAHAMINA LAT )
KHATUN AUEFORHAD ARA 7872571364 TSP312M2018F0000536834 PTMPOS252018107620610282 2018-09-25 HOOGHLY PANDUA BEIOY 403 QassXil 222.00 Bachelor 4800 UNT
KHATUN 12:34:21 NARAYAN (44.40%) Degree BAN
MAHA (Year 1) IND!
VIDYALAYA
N\ .
3 TANIA SULTANA TANIA MD SWAPNA 5134898176 TSP312M2018F0000653108 PTMP10C52018114117326852 2018-10-05 HOOGHLY PANOUA BEXOY 403 Bachelor 110.00 Bacheior 4800 DEN
SULTANA  SAMIRUDDIN BEGAM . 13:22:20 NARAYAN Degree (Year (40.00%) Degree
-~ o MAHA 1) ~ (Year 2)
VIDYALAYA
33 TANUJA KHATUN TANUJA  FARHAD AU LUTFABIBI 7363564277 TSP312M2018F0000629366 PTMPC9292018111336329503 2018-09-29  HOOGHLY PANDUA BEXOY <03 Qass Xil 236.00 Bachelor 4300 UNT
KHATUN 15:17:19 NARAYAN (47.20%) Degree BAN
MAHA (vear 1) IND.
VIDYALAYA
34 TUHINA KHATUN TUHINA  ABDUL MONIRA BIBI 8116617561 TSP312M2018F0000598226 PTMP03252018103188322454 2018-09-25  HOOGHLY PANDUA SEIOY 403 Qass Xil 228.00 Bachelor 4800 UNT
KHATUN HALIM 14:33:30 NARAYAN (45.60%) Degree BAN
MAKA (Year 1) IND:
) VIDYALAYA
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